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PRONÓSTICOS
Valparaíso Spor t ing

Reunión Nº 52
Domimgo 15 de Septiembre de 2019

1 JIPIJAPA 10 BIG CHAMPION 6 CHIGUALOCO 1 JIPIJAPA
2 G. REVOLTOSO 4 DIVA NUOVA 4 DIVA NUOVA 10 BIG CHAMPION
5 LOST IN MIND 13 VICT. VISION 8 S. OF THE UNION 8 S. OF THE UNION
15 CHICA VALIENTE 6 COMODORA 6 COMODORA 13 VICT. VISION
6 FLYBACK 3 VICTORY WARRIOR 7 PRIMERA PRINCESA 7 PRIMERA PRINCESA
3 VICTORY WARRIOR 2 TANTA 2 TANTA 3 VICTORY WARRIOR
2 WINNER TANKER 2 WINNER TANKER 6 GALUCH 6 GALUCH
8 SEATTLE ZULU 8 SEATTLE ZULU 2 WINNER TANKER 2 WINNER TANKER
1 LUDY LUCIA 6 APOLINARIS 1 LUDY LUCIA 1 LUDY LUCIA
2 LEVANTATE BEBE 3 REGALO CARO 6 APOLINARIS 6 APOLINARIS
3 TORRE DIEZ 13 WORONOFF 7 HUMOR GENIAL 7 HUMOR GENIAL
2 MONTOGGINI 2 MONTOGGINI 2 MONTOGGINI 13 WORONOFF
8 RAFAELIÑA 5 IL CAMARONE 7 ELEPHANT 7 ELEPHANT
1 PROMETEUS 4 CAPO DEL BATRO 5 IL CAMARONE 5 IL CAMARONE
11 TWE. FINGERNAIL 2 BRISNET 10 SEATTLE TEN 10 SEATTLE TEN
1 CHINCHE PITUCO 9 HERMANO QUERIDO 2 BRISNET 2 BRISNET
1 V. DE GLORIA 1 V. DE GLORIA 13 PUNTITO MIO 13 PUNTITO MIO
4 FACILITO 4 FACILITO 1 V. DE GLORIA 1 V. DE GLORIA
7 IDOLO MAXIMO 5 MI T. POR CIENTO 2 MAXXIMUS 2 MAXXIMUS
4 SANDY BAY 7 IDOLO MAXIMO 5 MI TRES POR CIENTO 5 MI T. POR CIENTO
1 SEABOARD 10 ASHLEY WILKES 6 F. THE GOOD TIME 6 F. THE GOOD TIME
4 VAN COURT 9 TAN MAGNIFICO 10 ASHLEY WILKES 10 ASHLEY WILKES
3 TIRSOH 9 JEFE Y DIABLO 4 CORAZON DE CAFE 4 CORAZON DE CAFE
8 PIRISNIKI 3 TIRSOH 9 JEFE Y DIABLO 9 JEFE Y DIABLO
8 STORMY NATURE 2 PONELE AHI 10 LEAFPAD 10 LEAFPAD
7 MALUMA 7 MALUMA 2 PONELE AHI 2 PONELE AHI
2 HERRICK 10 EL YUNQUE 11 VACHICIUS 11 VACHICIUS
11 VACHICIUS 4 EXTRAÑA PASION 10 EL YUNQUE 10 EL YUNQUE
3 LLAM. DE ALERTA 7 BATESHBA 6 ASCOT WEEK 6 ASCOT WEEK 
6 ASCOT WEEK 4 LAGO GALLETUE 4 LAGO GALLETUE 7 BATESHBA
10 EL ROQUE 2 ZOONDERCAK 10 EL ROQUE 10 EL ROQUE
4 ROMAN LAWYER 3 IDIOT 2 ZOONDERCAK 2 ZOONDERCAK
9 CHE ANDINA 9 CHE ANDINA 2 RED PLAY 2 RED PLAY
1 CABALERO 6 FITO PAEZ 6 FITO PAEZ 9 CHE ANDINA
3 TIPO BARBARO 8 STRAVAGANTE 10 ASCOT LADY 10 ASCOT LADY
4 CHE TUMTUM 13 TRAF. TREATY 8 STRAVAGANTE 8 STRAVAGANTE
1 KITTEN STORM 1 KITTEN STORM 15 KITTEN TRUE 15 KITTEN TRUE
5 BIT MORE HUMOR 5 BIT MORE HUMOR 5 BIT MORE HUMOR 1 KITTEN STORM
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1 JIPIJAPA 1 JIPIJAPA 4 DIVA NUOVA 12 MAMAINE
9 LA CAMBUSA 4 DIVA NUOVA 1 JIPIJAPA 10 BIG CHAMPION
6 COMODORA 8 S. OF THE UNION 15 CHICA VALIENTE 8 S. OF THE UNION
15 CHICA VALIENTE 15 CHICA VALIENTE 6 COMODORA 6 COMODORA
3 VICTORY WARRIOR 3 VICTORY WARRIOR 6 FLYBACK 3 VICTORY WARRIOR
6 FLYBACK 6 FLYBACK 3 VICTORY WARRIOR 6 FLYBACK
10 BASHIRA 1 GET YOU 8 SEATTLE ZULU 6 GALUCH
4 INDIECITO 8 SEATTLE ZULU 4 INDIECITO 7 BAR TENDER
2 LEVANTATE BEBE 1 LUDY LUCIA 2 LEVANTATE BEBE 1 LUDY LUCIA
6 APOLINARIS 2 LEVANTATE BEBE 6 APOLINARIS 3 REGALO CARO
2 MONTOGGINI 13 WORONOFF 13 WORONOFF 2 MONTOGGINI
3 TORRE DIEZ 14 OBRA MAGICA 14 OBRA MAGICA 13 WORONOFF
9 PYONGYANG 2 KITTEN DESERT 2 KITTEN DESERT 4 CAPO DEL BATRO
1 PROMETEUS 9 PYONGYANG 9 PYONGYANG 9 PYONGYANG
5 TERESIÑA 10 SEATTLE TEN 2 BRISNET 9 HERMANO QUERIDO
2 BRISNET 5 TERESIÑA 10 SEATTLE TEN 10 SEATTLE TEN
1 V. DE GLORIA 8 LA IMPASIBLE 8 LA IMPASIBLE 1 V. DE GLORIA
8 LA IMPASIBLE 13 PUNTITO MIO 13 PUNTITO MIO 8 LA IMPASIBLE
6 RUDE BOY 8 LAGO EN EL CIELO 8 LAGO EN EL CIELO 6 RUDE BOY
2 MAXXIMUS 2 MAXXIMUS 2 MAXXIMUS 5 MI T. POR CIENTO
5 WAISTCOAT 12 FLASH FLINK 5 WAISTCOAT 4 VAN COURT
6 F. THE GOOD TIME 3 TIRA AL BLANCO 4 VAN COURT 6 F. THE GOOD TIME
3 TIRSOH 7 DARKAN 7 DARKAN 4 CORAZON DE CAFE
8 PIRISNIKI 8 PIRISNIKI 8 PIRISNIKI 9 JEFE Y DIABLO
9 SOFAST 4 MAESTRO PEIRO 8 STORMY NATURE 7 MALUMA
2 PONELE AHI 8 STORMY NATURE 9 SOFAST 6 MADAME GIGI
10 EL YUNQUE 4 EXTRAÑA PASION 5 BIRD MAN 4 EXTRAÑA PASION
5 BIRD MAN 1 SISAK 4 EXTRAÑA PASION 1 SISAK
3 LLAM. DE ALERTA 12 BAD CONGRESS 6 ASCOT WEEK 4 LAGO GALLETUE
11 PUERTO QUITO 6 ASCOT WEEK 12 BAD CONGRESS 7 BATESHBA
10 EL ROQUE 11 DE LA POPPY 10 EL ROQUE 4 ROMAN LAWYER
4 ROMAN LAWYER 3 IDIOT 3 IDIOT 10 EL ROQUE
2 RED PLAY 8 MONDE NISTEL 2 RED PLAY 8 MONDE NISTEL
10 ANDRIU 5 LORD PELUSO 9 CHE ANDINA 1 CABALERO
3 TIPO BARBARO 6 CANTO A LA VIDA 6 CANTO A LA VIDA 7 LA GUAPACHOSA
11 TIZOC 12 SHANTALL 12 SHANTALL 4 CHE TUMTUM
1 KITTEN STORM 3 ES DE VERDAD 1 KITTEN STORM 3 ES DE VERDAD
5 BIT MORE HUMOR 15 KITTEN TRUE 15 KITTEN TRUE 15 KITTEN TRUE


